
Optical Patch CordsHDMI/ DP/ USB Optical Cables

Optical Fiber Communications

High Quality Zirconia Ferrules

Variety Types to Meet all Needs

Long Distance and High Speed Transmissions

Easy installa�on and Variety Combina�o

Key Features

●

●

●

●

Applications

●

●

●

Connec�on to CATV and Telecommunica�on Networks

Connec�on to FTTx and High Speed Transmissions

Connec�ons in Computer Fiber Networks and Tes�ng Equipment



Optical Patch Cords
HDMI/ DP/ USB Optical Cables

Operating Conditions

Maximum Power handling

Opera�ng Temperature*

Storage Temperature

Opera�on Humidity

500

-20 ~ +80

-40 ~ +85

5 to 95 % Rela�ve Humidity

Parameters

mW

°C

°C

Units

Parameter Speci�cations

Opera�ng Wavelength

Inser�on Loss @ fiber type

Inser�on Loss in polish type

Return Loss

WDL

TDL

Minim Radius

Jacket Type

980~1650

≤0.15

8

Choice of: 900μm, 2mm, 3mm, 1.8mm, dupex…

SM

≤0.10

UPC

0.15~0.25

≥50

APC

0.15~0.3

≥60

UPC

0.1~0.2

≥30

APC

0.15~0.25

≥35

MM

NA

Specifica�on

Specifica�on

Parameters

nm

dB

dB

dB

dB

nm

Units

* All materials of the products are RoHS compliant Mechanical Dimension
   Compliant with Industrial Standard



Optical Patch Cords
HDMI/ DP/ USB Optical Cables

Part Number Scheme: Optical Fiber Patch Cord

Jacket Fire
Resistant Level
1 = OFNR
2 = OFNP

Cable Length
01 = 1
03 = 3
05 = 5
10 = 10
00 = 100

Uuit of Length
1 = meter
2 = inches
3 = feet
4 = cen�meter

Fiber Jacket
01 = 900um
02 = 2mm
03 = 3mm
04 = 1.6mm
05 = 1.8mm
06 = 2mmx2 duplex
07 = 3mmx2 duplex
08 = 1.6mmx2
09 = 1.8mmx2
10 = 1.2mm

Fiber Type
A = SMF-28e
B = XB G657.a1
C = OM1
D = OM2
E = OM3
F = OM4
G = SM 12 ribbon
H = OM3 12 ribbon
J = SM 24 ribbon
K = OM3 24 ribbon

Boot Type
1 = Standard
2 = Short
3 = No boot
4 = Curved

A-end
Connector
1 =  SC
2 = FC
3 = LC
4 = MU
5 = ST
6 = MTP
7 = MPO
8 = Non

B-end
Connector
1 = SC
2 = FC
3 = LC
4 = MU
5 = ST
6 = MTP
7 = MPO
8 = Non

A-end
Polish
1 = PC
2 = UPC
3 = APC
4 = None

B-end
Polish
1 = PC
2 = UPC
3 = APC
4 = None

F P C

 

 

© 2020 BizLink Group. All rights reserved.
BizLink, Op�Works, and other trademarks are the trademarks of BizLink Group or its subsidiaries.
Performance is based on target specifica�ons, simulated results, and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.
Specifica�ons are subject to change without prior no�ce.           December  2020 

Op�Works Headquarters Op�Works (Kunshan) Co., Ltd.
Phone +86 512 5763 0880
sales_china@op�works.com

Op�Works (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Phone +86 021 6485 8787
sales_china@op�works.com

BizLink Interna�onal Corp.
Phone +886 2 8226 1000
sales_tw@bizlinktech.comOp�Works, Inc.

47211 Bayside Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538, USA
Phone +1 510 438 4560
sales@op�works.com
www.op�works.com

© 2020 BizLink Group. All rights reserved.
BizLink, Op�Works, and other trademarks are the trademarks of BizLink Group or its subsidiaries.
Performance is based on target specifica�ons, simulated results, and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.
Specifica�ons are subject to change without prior no�ce.           

Op�Works Headquarters Op�Works (Kunshan) Co., Ltd.
Phone +86 512 5763 0880
sales_china@op�works.com

Op�Works (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Phone +86 021 6485 8787
sales_china@op�works.com

BizLink Interna�onal Corp.
Phone +886 2 8226 1000
sales_tw@bizlinktech.comOp�Works, Inc.

47211 Bayside Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538, USA
Phone +1 510 438 4560
sales@op�works.com
www.op�works.com


